
000-610 ±

1.0mm

611-813 ±

1.3mm

814-1016 ±

1.6mm1/16"

32-40" ±

3/64"

24-32" ±

1/32"

0-24" ±

1/8"

60-70" ±

3/32"

48-60" ±

5/64"

40-48" ± 1017-1219 ±

2.0mm

1220-1514 ±

2.5mm

1515-1778 ±

3.2mm

351.25 in³
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Description:

1 : 5

Tolerances

NW M762-8

Drawn by: RSAGRE

Date:

sales@nu-wood.com 

501 W Railroad Ave. Syracuse, IN 
46567

   

Tolerances

  R.78  

  R1.74  

  R1.24  

  R.87    6.00  

  96.00  

  6.00  

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REVISED BY

A

  5.81  

  1.00  

  1.74  

https://nu-wood.com/
https://www.jasperplastics.info/
https://www.facebook.com/nuwoodusa
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nu-wood-usa

